

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number: 27AAUCA6823C1ZJ

| 1. | Legal Name | | ADITYA MINDA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED | | | |
|--|---|-------------|---|------------|----|----------------|
| 2. | Trade Name, if any | | ADITYA MINDA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED | | | |
| 3. | Constitution of Business | | Private Limited Company | | | |
| 4. | Address of Principal Place of Business | | Shop No. 33, Ganga Vihar Building, Rokadia Lane, Borivali West, Mumbai, Mumbai Suburban, Maharashtra, 400092 | | | |
| 5. | Date of Liability | | | | | |
| 6. | Period of Validity | | From | 28/01/2021 | То | Not Applicable |
| 7. | Type of Registration | | Regular | | | |
| 8. | Particulars of Approving Aut | hority | Centre | | | |
| Signature | | | | | | |
| Name Nilesh L | | axman Pawar | | | | |
| Designation Superint | | endent | | | | |
| Jurisdictional Office BORIV | | BORIVA | ALI-WEST_701 | | | |
| 9. Date of issue of Certificate 28/01/2 | | 28/01/202 |)21 | | | |
| Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State. | | | | | | |

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 28/01/2021 by the jurisdictional authority.



GSTIN 27AAUCA6823C1ZJ

Legal Name ADITYA MINDA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any ADITYA MINDA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

Sr. No. Address

Plot No. A/33, Royal Industrial Hub, Vasai Bhiwandi Road, Opp. Kaman Police Chowki, Kaman, Taluka Vasai East, Palghar, Maharashtra, 401208



3

GSTIN 27AAUCA6823C1ZJ

Legal Name ADITYA MINDA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any ADITYA MINDA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Designation/Status

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Name SURENDRA SAJJANLAL JAIN

Resident of State Maharashtra

2 Name ABHISHEK SURENDRA JAIN

Designation/Status Director

Resident of State Maharashtra

DIRECTOR

Name HARITA ABHISHEK JAIN

Designation/Status Director

Resident of State Maharashtra